Документы регионов, заказанные с 22 мая 2010 г. по 22 июня 2010 г.

	
	Sumy
	Crimea
	Melitopol
	Dnepropetrovsk

Балацкий/
Божко
	Dnepropetrovsk

Пережогина
	Odessa


	Kramatorsk
	Cherkassy

Лукашова
	Kherson
	Cherkassy

Губенко
	Donetsk

	Pedigree
	1
	7
	-
	2
	5
	3
	3
	-
	4
	-
	3

	Transfer
	3
	7
	-
	1
	8
	3
	2
	-
	3
	-
	1

	Registration
	8
	38
	1
	5
	12
	15
	26
	-
	9
	4
	-

	Cattery
	2
	4
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	-
	5
	-
	2

	Sb-number
	-
	2
	-
	-
	2
	1
	3
	-
	10
	1
	2

	CH-Certificate
	-
	4
	1
	1
	-
	1
	1
	-
	19
	2
	2

	Total
	14
	62
	3
	10
	29
	25
	37
	-
	50
	7
	10


